Z25-07
P-F
4/10/25
200
X
 Staff Report
Board of Zoning Appeals
April 10, 2025

Limit of 15 luminaires
Gray Shading
MICROSTRIKE OPTICS – ORDERING GUIDE
Page 2 of 15
 Rev 03/05/25
BEA_VIPERSPEC_R16
VIPER Area/Site
VIPER LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024-2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
steve
Highlight
steve
Highlight
steve
Highlight
steve
Highlight
steve
Highlight
steve
Highlight
steve
Highlight
steve
Highlight
steve
Highlight
steve
Highlight